
Sun. 	 Sep. 3	 10 – 11 a.m. 	 No Connect Sunday

Wed.	 Sep. 6	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table

Sat.	 Sep. 9	 6 – 9 p.m. 	 Switchbacks Game 

Sun.	 Sep. 10	 10 – 11 a.m. 	 Vision Sunday (no Student Min. programming)

Wed.	 Sep. 13	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table

Sun.	 Sep. 17	 10 – 11 a.m. 	 Connect Sunday

Sun.	 Sep. 17	 11 a.m. – 12 p.m. 	 Parent-Leader Brunch  

Wed.	 Sep. 20	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table

Sun. 	 Sep. 24	 10 – 11 a.m. 	 Connect Sunday

Wed.	 Sep. 27	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table

Sun.	 Oct. 1	 10 – 11 a.m. 	 Connect Sunday

Wed.	 Oct. 4	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table

Sat.	 Oct. 7	 TBD	 City Serve  

Sun.	 Oct. 8	 10 – 11 a.m. 	 Connect Sunday

Wed.	 Oct. 11	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table

Sun.	 Oct. 15	 10 – 11 a.m. 	 Connect Sunday

Wed.	 Oct. 18	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table/Pumpkin Carving  

Sun.	 Oct. 22	 10 – 11 a.m. 	 Connect Sunday

Wed.	 Oct. 25	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table

Sat.	 Oct. 28	 Evening 	 Trunk or Treat 

Sun.	 Oct. 29	 10 – 11 a.m. 	 Connect Sunday

*Please register online at firstprescos.org/students

Fall Calendar
2023
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Wed.	 Nov. 1	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table

Sun.	 Nov. 5	 10 – 11 a.m. 	 Connect Sunday

Wed.	 Nov. 8	 6:30 – 8 p.m.	 Parent Game Night 

Wed.	 Nov. 8	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table/Parent Game Night

Sun.	 Nov. 12	 10 – 11 a.m. 	 Connect Sunday/Friendsgiving 

Wed.	 Nov. 15	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table

Sun.	 Nov. 19	 10 – 11 a.m. 	 Connect Sunday

Wed.	 Nov. 22	 6 – 8 p.m.	 No At the Table

Sun.	 Nov. 26	 10 – 11 a.m. 	 Connect Sunday

Wed.	 Nov. 29	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table

Sun.	 Dec. 3	 10 – 11 a.m. 	 Connect Sunday

Wed.	 Dec. 6	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table

Fri.	 Dec. 8	 Evening 	 Family Ministies Event

Sun.	 Dec. 10	 10 – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sunday

Fri.	 Dec. 15	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table/Christmas Party HSM 

Sat.	 Dec. 16	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table/Christmas Party MSM 

Sun.	 Dec. 17	 10 – 11 a.m. 	 Connect Sunday 

Wed.	 Dec. 20		  No At the Table

Sun.	 Dec. 24		  No Connect Sunday

Wed.	 Dec. 27		  No At the Table

Sun.	 Dec. 31		  No Connect Sunday

Feb. 9 – 11	 Winter Camp at Sky Ranch for all Student Min.
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SAVE THE DATE

*Please register online at firstprescos.org/students


